

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

FULKERSON RD

P18013

RECORD OF BIDS

16-Feb-18

CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
15	TON	Approach, CI II	\$31.00	\$465.00	\$35.00	\$525.00
75	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$31.00	\$2,325.00	\$35.00	\$2,625.00
4	EA	HMA Spillway	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$125.00	\$500.00
6	EA	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
20	TON	Hand Patching	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00
550	TON	HMA, 36A	\$53.43	\$29,386.50	\$66.29	\$36,459.50
100	TON	HMA Approach	\$77.51	\$7,751.00	\$82.46	\$8,246.00
1900	FT	Wedge Curb, HMA	\$0.01	\$19.00	\$0.25	\$475.00
525	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$5.81	\$3,050.25	\$4.07	\$2,136.75
5	EA	Water Shutoff, Adj, Case 1	\$142.00	\$710.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
176	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$0.01	\$1.76	\$1.00	\$176.00
176	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.01	\$1.76	\$1.00	\$176.00
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,432.00	\$3,432.00
TOTAL			\$64,610.27		\$63,101.25	